Blystiv Tetiana Ivanivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Political Party "Bridge", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. overall value of the property and assets 1 366 357,00 UAH exceeds
income 99 233,00 UAH in 13.7692 times

2. amount of luxury cars - 1

3. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/558
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/558

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yasenchuk Vladyslav Yuriiovych son

Kolesnyk Volodymyr Tymofiiovych husband
Administration of President of Ukraine , Deputy
Head of the Main Department


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19018
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19018
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19018
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19018
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8494
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8494
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8494
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8494
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

UKRNAFTOGASPROM, LLC

ECOINKO, LLC

Limited Liability Company "kremena"

ECOINKO-KALUSH, LLC

ECOINKO, LLC

UKRNAFTOGASPROM, LLC

ECOINKO-KALUSH, LLC

Limited Liability Company "kremena"

N

ownership

Joint Ownership

Joint Ownership

Joint Ownership

nepefaHo B ynpasaiHHA, nogaHa
3asBa Npo BMXif

Transferred to management

rnepegaHo B yrnpasiiHHSA, NoJaHa
3asBa Npo BuUxig

Transferred to management

35431803

36678863

32291574

36609433

36678863

35431803

36609433

32291574


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14866
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14868
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12051
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14756
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14868
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14866
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14756
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12051

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

AnapaT BepxosHoi Pagn
Ykpainum (4O 3BIJIbHEHHSA),
KepiBHUK cekpeTapiaTy
KoMmiTeTy 3 nuTaHb
HaLuioHaNbHOT 6be3neKku i
o6opoHn (0O 3BIJIbHEHHA)

AnapaT BepxosHoi Pagn
YkpaiHu (00O 3BIJIbHEHHA),
KepiBHUK cekpeTapiaTy
KomiTeTy 3 NnTaHb
HauioHanbHOT 6e3neKkn i
obopoHu (40 3BIJIbHEHHA)

AnapaT BepxoBHoi Pagun
Ykpainn (40 3BIJIbHEHHSA),
KepiBHUK cekpeTapiaTy
KoMmiTeTy 3 nuTaHb
HauioHanbHoOI 6e3nekn i
obopoHn (OO 3BIJIbHEHHSA)

AnapaT BepxosHoi Pagn
YKpaiHun, KepiBHNK
cekpeTapiaTy KomiTeTy 3
NMMTaHb HaluioHas IbHOI be3neku
i 06opoHM

Secretariat of the Verkhovna
Rada of Ukraine, Head of the
Secretariat of the Committee
on National Safety and Defense

52,21

29 395,61

29 395,61

23 398,60

11 336,88

4 135,79

17
569,53

17
569,53

12
871,41

8 306,16


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79377618-17e7-4df9-8f88-ec8729cfe495
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06818ebb-a7ca-4670-be37-9dc29f237a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0dee342e-8041-4aa6-ae62-57f5effc8c97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d9aa7b-c3f6-4131-ada2-ad60ef8b8589
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2401867-5aba-46c9-9f0a-955bb6ba6e59

2015 Secretariat of the Verkhovna
Rada of Ukraine, Head of the
Secretariat of the Committee
on National Safety and Defense

[

7 459,92

6 974,74


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78656de2-ba5a-4251-9560-b368a6c70ab8

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

410 000,00

395 000,00

395 000,00

410 000,00

240 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79377618-17e7-4df9-8f88-ec8729cfe495
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79377618-17e7-4df9-8f88-ec8729cfe495
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79377618-17e7-4df9-8f88-ec8729cfe495
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06818ebb-a7ca-4670-be37-9dc29f237a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06818ebb-a7ca-4670-be37-9dc29f237a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06818ebb-a7ca-4670-be37-9dc29f237a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0dee342e-8041-4aa6-ae62-57f5effc8c97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0dee342e-8041-4aa6-ae62-57f5effc8c97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0dee342e-8041-4aa6-ae62-57f5effc8c97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d9aa7b-c3f6-4131-ada2-ad60ef8b8589
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d9aa7b-c3f6-4131-ada2-ad60ef8b8589
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d9aa7b-c3f6-4131-ada2-ad60ef8b8589
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2401867-5aba-46c9-9f0a-955bb6ba6e59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2401867-5aba-46c9-9f0a-955bb6ba6e59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2401867-5aba-46c9-9f0a-955bb6ba6e59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78656de2-ba5a-4251-9560-b368a6c70ab8

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 20 786,00
2018 UAH 20 786,00
2017 UAH 42 730,00
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —

o


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78656de2-ba5a-4251-9560-b368a6c70ab8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78656de2-ba5a-4251-9560-b368a6c70ab8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79377618-17e7-4df9-8f88-ec8729cfe495
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06818ebb-a7ca-4670-be37-9dc29f237a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0dee342e-8041-4aa6-ae62-57f5effc8c97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d9aa7b-c3f6-4131-ada2-ad60ef8b8589
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2401867-5aba-46c9-9f0a-955bb6ba6e59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78656de2-ba5a-4251-9560-b368a6c70ab8

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79377618-17e7-4df9-8f88-ec8729cfe495
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06818ebb-a7ca-4670-be37-9dc29f237a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0dee342e-8041-4aa6-ae62-57f5effc8c97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d9aa7b-c3f6-4131-ada2-ad60ef8b8589
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2401867-5aba-46c9-9f0a-955bb6ba6e59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78656de2-ba5a-4251-9560-b368a6c70ab8

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

318.4 sq

318.4 sq

318.4 sq

318.4 sq

266.4 sq

266.4 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m (1)

.m (1)

38.0sgq. m
(2)

98.0sg. m
(1)

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79377618-17e7-4df9-8f88-ec8729cfe495
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06818ebb-a7ca-4670-be37-9dc29f237a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0dee342e-8041-4aa6-ae62-57f5effc8c97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d9aa7b-c3f6-4131-ada2-ad60ef8b8589
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2401867-5aba-46c9-9f0a-955bb6ba6e59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78656de2-ba5a-4251-9560-b368a6c70ab8

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

May 25, 2011 — Political Party "Bridge", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79377618-17e7-4df9-8f88-ec8729cfe495
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06818ebb-a7ca-4670-be37-9dc29f237a5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0dee342e-8041-4aa6-ae62-57f5effc8c97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d9aa7b-c3f6-4131-ada2-ad60ef8b8589
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2401867-5aba-46c9-9f0a-955bb6ba6e59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78656de2-ba5a-4251-9560-b368a6c70ab8
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/558
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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